Craven Bereavement Services compassion & respect for all



Fees and Charges – April 2021

Half Graves for the Interment of Ashes – Section A

for up to four sets of Ashes	
Purchase of Exclusive Rights – 30 years	£556.00
Interment of Cremated Remains	£188.00
Consent to place a memorial (including first inscription)	£221.00
Consent to place an additional inscription	£109.00
Wooden Oak Casket, including nameplate – if required	£55.00*
TOTAL CHARGE including memorial consent & first interment	£965.00

Moorland Above Ground Vaults

for up to two sets of Ashes	
Purchase of Lease – 30 years	£700.00
Including inscribed memorial	
Consent for Plaque Inscription (per inscription) £130.00	
Placement of ashes (per occasion)	£90.00
Wooden Oak Casket, including nameplate – if required	£55.00*
TOTAL CHARGE including memorial consent & first placement	£920.00

Airedale Memorial

for up to two sets of Ashes	
Purchase of Exclusive Rights – 30 years	£414.00
Lease of Memorial	£368.00
Inscription (per occasion)	£105.00*
Interment of Ashes (per occasion)	£188.00
Wooden Oak Casket, including nameplate – if required £55.0	
TOTAL CHARGE including first inscription & first interment	£1,075.00

Seasonal Garden Vase		
Lease Vase & Bronze Plaque – 15 year lease		£525.00*
Replacement or Additional Plaque		£102.00*
Re-new of lease – per 15 years		£408.00
Scattering of Cremated Remains	Cremated at Skipton Crematorium	£100.00
on Seasonal Garden	Cremated at other Crematorium	£115.00
	Saturday Scatter – subject to availability	£207.00
TOTAL including scatt	er of cremated remains	£625.00

Ashes Graves B	
For up to two sets of ashes	
Purchase of Exclusive Rights – 30 years	£450.00
Interment of Cremated Remains	£188.00
Consent to place memorial (Desktop memorial only) including first inscription	£101.00
Consent for additional inscription	£101.00
Provision for a Member of Staff to undertake a reading (STA) – if required	£25.00*
Wooden Oak Casket, including nameplate – if required	£55.00
TOTAL including memorial consent & first interment	£739.00
Memorial costs are separate and purchased direct from a Memorial Mason of your choice	

Dales Column	
Lease of Plaque including Inscription – 20 year lease	£350.00
Additional Inscription	£150.00
Reserve Plaque – full fee due at time of inscription	£25.00

Tree of Life	
Lease including inscription – 15 year lease	£158.00
Reserve Additional Plaque – full fee due at time of inscription	£25.00

Walton Gallery	
Lease including inscription – 15 year lease	£105.00
Reserve Plaque – full fee due at time of inscription	£25.00

Book of Remembrance		
2 line entry		£65.00*
3-5 line entry	No emblem	£94.00*
	With Floral Emblem	£154.00*
	With Badge, Shield, Crest, Hobby Emblem	£192.00*
	With Illuminated Capital	£189.00*
6-8 line entry	No emblem	£117.00*
	With Floral Emblem	£169.00*
	With Badge, Shield, Crest, Hobby Emblem	£200.00*
	With Illuminated Capital	£205.00*
	With Full Coat of Arms	£239.00*
Memorial Card – plus cost of Inscription – please contact the office for details		£14.00*
Deluxe Booklet – plus cost of Inscription – please contact the office for details		£26.00*
Reserve next entry -	- full inscription fee due at time of inscription	£25.00

*VAT included at 20%

Payment Plans

We have introduced the option when purchasing a grave or a memorial to spread the payments over 12 months interest free.

Please see the insert on payment plans or contact the office for more information.